prepared Solicit			TONIO WATER SYSTEM	ors. Ltd. 18 8268		& Coating & Co., Inc. rresa (78223		. c		g L.P. orth 8254		Co., Inc. ; Rd. 78654	
P. O. BOX 2449 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS			l Antonio Constructors. Ltd. P.O. Box 682008 San Antonio, TX 78268		ا ه ^ي د قري		J3 Company LLC P.O. Box 129 Comfort, TX 78013		31a S.A. Contracting L.P. 10536 FM 1560 North San Antonio, TX 78254		Oro Mex Construction Co., Inc. 2801 Prairie Creek Rd. Granite Shoals, TX 78654		
PROP	OSAL:	2012 Water & Sewer Construction Contract, Package IV				Sandblasting field Services 9456 South 1 in Antonio, T.		Comp P.O. E		A. Cc. 86 FM		Cons Prair e Sho	
TIME	0-	Job #'s 12-5004 & 12-5504 10:00 A.M.		San Antonio P.O. E San Anto		nto Sar Dilfriel 94 San /		Co Co		Ella S. 1053 San /		o Mex 2801 Granii	
TIME		February 10, 2012		Sa		Pronto Oili Sa						ð	
Item ! No.	Estimate Qty	Unit of Issue	Description	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
Gen	General Water Bid Items: Job# 12-5004												
1w 2w	70 70	LF SF	(103) Remove Concrete Curb (103) Remove Sidewalks & Driveways	\$5.00 \$5.00	\$350.00 \$350.00	\$2.00 \$3.00	\$140.00 \$210.00	\$7.00 \$4.00	\$490.00 \$280.00	\$16.50 \$16.50	\$1,155.00 \$1,155.00	\$25.00 \$10.00	\$1,750.00 \$700.00
3w	30	SF	(103) Remove Miscellaneous Concrete	\$10.00	\$300.00	\$5.00	\$150.00	\$5.00	\$150.00	\$16.50	\$495.00	\$15.00	\$450.00
4w	1,118	SY	(205) Hot Mix Asphaltic Pavement - Type D (2" Compacted Depth)	\$12.00	\$13,416.00	\$18.00	\$20,124.00	\$12.00	\$13,416.00	\$33.60	\$37,564.80	\$18.00	\$20,124.00
			(206) Asphalt Treated Base(10" Compacted										
5w	878	SY	Depth) (208) Salvaging, Hauling, and Stockpiling	\$40.00	\$35,120.00	\$65.00	\$57,070.00	\$60.00	\$52,680.00	\$80.10	\$70,327.80	\$70.00	\$61,460.00
6w 7w	20 20	SY CY	Reclaimable Asphaltic pavement (2") (413) Flowable Fill	\$50.00 \$120.00	\$1,000.00 \$2,400.00	\$50.00 \$120.00	\$1,000.00 \$2,400.00	\$20.00 \$100.00	\$400.00 \$2,000.00	\$196.90 \$119.20	\$3,938.00 \$2,384.00	\$25.00 \$120.00	\$500.00 \$2,400.00
8w	70	LF	(500) Concrete Curb, Gutter, and Concrete Curb and Gutter	\$10.00	\$700.00	\$20.00	\$1,400.00	\$20.00	\$1,400.00	\$111.50	\$7,805.00	\$25.00	\$1,750.00
9w	21	SY	(502) Concrete Sidewalks	\$40.00	\$840.00	\$70.00	\$1,470.00	\$60.00	\$1,260.00	\$114.00	\$2,394.00	\$48.00	\$1,008.00
10w 11w	10 16	SY SY	(502) Concrete Wheelchair Ramp (503) Portland Cement Concrete Driveway	\$60.00 \$50.00	\$600.00 \$800.00	\$100.00 \$77.00	\$1,000.00 \$1,232.00	\$80.00 \$70.00	\$800.00 \$1,120.00	\$196.90 \$120.70	\$1,969.00 \$1,931.20	\$100.00 \$68.00	\$1,000.00 \$1,088.00
			(503) Portland Cement Concrete Driveway -										
12w 13w	21 8	SY SY	Commercial (505) Concrete Riprap (5" Thick)	\$55.00 \$70.00	\$1,155.00 \$560.00	\$80.00 \$100.00	\$1,680.00 \$800.00	\$80.00 \$70.00	\$1,680.00 \$560.00	\$150.90 \$242.80	\$3,168.90 \$1,942.40	\$75.00 \$72.00	\$1,575.00 \$576.00
			(506) Concrete Retaining Walls - Combination										
14w	4	CY	Type (511) Replacing with Hot Mix Asphaltic Concrete Pavement - Type B (3" Compacted	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$150.00	\$600.00	\$800.00	\$3,200.00	\$721.80	\$2,887.20	\$800.00	\$3,200.00
15w	20	SY	Depth)	\$25.00	\$500.00	\$26.00	\$520.00	\$40.00	\$800.00	\$45.90	\$918.00	\$69.00	\$1,380.00
16w 17w	10 20	CY SY	(515) Topsoil (516) Bermuda Sodding	\$50.00 \$10.00	\$500.00 \$200.00	\$25.00 \$6.00	\$250.00 \$120.00	\$40.00 \$8.00	\$400.00 \$160.00	\$28.70 \$6.00	\$287.00 \$120.00	\$30.00 \$20.00	\$300.00 \$400.00
18w	2,160	LF	(550) Trench Protection	\$2.00	\$4,320.00	\$1.00	\$2,160.00	\$10.00	\$21,600.00	\$2.60	\$5,616.00	\$3.50	\$7,560.00
19w	80	LF	(818) 6" PVC Waterline (Restrained)	\$40.00	\$3,200.00	\$40.00	\$3,200.00	\$35.00	\$2,800.00	\$33.50	\$2,680.00	\$45.00	\$3,600.00
20w 21w	1,500 400	LF LF	(818) 8" PVC Waterline (Restrained) (818) 12" PVC Waterline (Restrained)	\$45.00 \$50.00	\$67,500.00 \$20,000.00	\$47.00 \$58.00	\$70,500.00 \$23,200.00	\$40.00 \$45.00	\$60,000.00 \$18,000.00	\$38.50 \$53.90	\$57,750.00 \$21,560.00	\$49.50 \$66.00	\$74,250.00 \$26,400.00
22w	100	LF	(818) 16" PVC Waterline (Restrained)	\$90.00	\$9,000.00	\$90.00	\$9,000.00	\$80.00	\$8,000.00	\$94.00	\$9,400.00	\$104.00	\$10,400.00
23w 24w	80	LF EA	(818) 24" PVC Waterline (Restrained) (824) Reconnect 3/4" Short Service	\$140.00 \$800.00	\$11,200.00 \$2,400.00	\$160.00 \$470.00	\$12,800.00 \$1,410.00	\$100.00 \$500.00	\$8,000.00 \$1,500.00	\$180.30 \$777.00	\$14,424.00 \$2,331.00	\$180.00 \$1,000.00	\$14,400.00 \$3,000.00
25w	20	EA	(824) Relay 3/4" Short Service	\$800.00	\$16,000.00	\$450.00	\$9,000.00	\$500.00	\$10,000.00	\$880.00	\$17,600.00	\$1,200.00	\$24,000.00
26w 27w	20	EA EA	(824) Relay 3/4" Long Service (824) Relay 1" Short Service	\$900.00 \$1,000.00	\$18,000.00 \$3,000.00	\$790.00 \$670.00	\$15,800.00 \$2,010.00	\$800.00 \$600.00	\$16,000.00 \$1,800.00	\$1,247.00 \$866.00	\$24,940.00 \$2,598.00	\$1,300.00 \$1,300.00	\$26,000.00 \$3,900.00
28w	3		(824) Relay 1" Long Service	\$1,200.00	\$3,600.00	\$1,130.00	\$3,390.00	\$900.00	\$2,700.00	\$1,336.00	\$4,008.00	\$1,350.00	\$4,050.00
29w 30w	3	EA EA	(824) Relay 1-1/2" Short Service (824) Relay 1-1/2" Long Service	\$2,000.00 \$2,100.00	\$6,000.00 \$6,300.00	\$600.00 \$1,100.00	\$1,800.00 \$3,300.00	\$1,500.00 \$2,000.00	\$4,500.00 \$6,000.00	\$1,136.00 \$1,777.00	\$3,408.00 \$5,331.00	\$2,500.00 \$2,500.00	\$7,500.00 \$7,500.00
31w	3		(824) Relay 2" Short Service	\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,471.00	\$4,413.00	\$2,500.00	\$7,500.00
32w 33w	3	EA EA	(824) Relay 2" Long Service (824) New 3/4" Short Service	\$3,100.00 \$800.00	\$9,300.00 \$2,400.00	\$1,600.00 \$480.00	\$4,800.00 \$1,440.00	\$3,000.00 \$700.00	\$9,000.00 \$2,100.00	\$2,535.00 \$810.00	\$7,605.00 \$2,430.00	\$3,000.00 \$1,200.00	\$9,000.00 \$3,600.00
34w	3	EA EA	(824) New 3/4" Long Service	\$900.00	\$2,400.00	\$820.00	\$1,440.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,340.00	\$4,020.00	\$1,200.00	\$3,900.00
35w	3		(824) New 3/4" Short Unmetered Service	\$800.00	\$2,400.00	\$480.00	\$1,440.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$810.00	\$2,430.00	\$1,300.00	\$3,900.00
36w 37w	3	EA EA	(824) New 3/4" Long Unmetered Service (824) Relocate 3/4" Short Service	\$900.00 \$800.00	\$2,700.00 \$2,400.00	\$720.00 \$470.00	\$2,160.00 \$1,410.00	\$800.00 \$700.00	\$2,400.00 \$2,100.00	\$1,247.00 \$1,009.00	\$3,741.00 \$3,027.00	\$1,300.00 \$1,250.00	\$3,900.00 \$3,750.00
38w	3	EA	(824) Relocate 3/4" Long Service	\$900.00	\$2,700.00	\$780.00	\$2,340.00	\$900.00	\$2,700.00	\$1,181.00	\$3,543.00	\$1,350.00	\$4,050.00
39w 40w	3	EA EA	(824) Relocate 1" Short Service (824) Relocate 1" Long Service	\$1,000.00 \$1,200.00	\$3,000.00 \$3,600.00	\$560.00 \$940.00	\$1,680.00 \$2,820.00	\$800.00 \$1,000.00	\$2,400.00 \$3,000.00	\$833.00 \$1,270.00	\$2,499.00 \$3,810.00	\$1,350.00 \$1,400.00	\$4,050.00 \$4,200.00
41w	3	EA	(824) Customer Shut-off Valve	\$300.00	\$900.00	\$130.00	\$390.00	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$365.00	\$1,095.00	\$280.00	\$840.00
42w 43w	4		(826) Valve Box Adjustment (828) 6" Gate Valve	\$325.00 \$1,000.00	\$1,300.00 \$2,000.00	\$40.00 \$840.00	\$160.00 \$1,680.00	\$600.00 \$1,600.00	\$2,400.00	\$181.00 \$1,181.00	\$724.00 \$2,362.00	\$250.00 \$950.00	\$1,000.00
43w 44w	2 8	EA EA	(828) 8" Gate Valve	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00 \$11,200.00	\$840.00 \$1,250.00	\$1,680.00 \$10,000.00	\$1,600.00	\$3,200.00 \$16,000.00	\$1,181.00 \$1,670.00	\$2,362.00 \$13,360.00	\$950.00 \$1,200.00	\$1,900.00 \$9,600.00
45w	2	EA	(828) 12" Gate Valve	\$2,200.00	\$4,400.00	\$2,200.00	\$4,400.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,904.00	\$5,808.00	\$2,750.00	\$5,500.00
46w 47w	2	EA EA	(828) 16" Gate Valve (831) 6" x 6" Tee Cut in	\$3,000.00 \$1,400.00	\$3,000.00 \$2,800.00	\$6,200.00 \$500.00	\$6,200.00 \$1,000.00	\$5,000.00 \$3,000.00	\$5,000.00 \$6,000.00	\$7,861.00 \$4,147.00	\$7,861.00 \$8,294.00	\$7,000.00 \$2,500.00	\$7,000.00 \$5,000.00
48w	2	EA	(831) 8" x 6" Tee Cut in	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$4,151.00	\$8,302.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00
49w 50w	1		(831) 8" X 8" Tee Cut in (832) 16" X 8" Tapping Sleeve & Valve	\$1,800.00 \$4,000.00	\$3,600.00 \$4,000.00	\$700.00 \$3,600.00	\$1,400.00 \$3,600.00	\$3,000.00 \$5,000.00	\$6,000.00 \$5,000.00	\$4,278.00 \$6,946.00	\$8,556.00 \$6,946.00	\$3,500.00 \$4,500.00	\$7,000.00 \$4,500.00
51w	10	EA	(833) Existing Meter & Meter Box Relocation (833) Existing Meter & New Meter Box	\$300.00	\$3,000.00	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$400.00	\$4,000.00	\$369.00	\$3,690.00	\$350.00	\$3,500.00
52w	10	EA	Relocation	\$300.00	\$3,000.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$600.00	\$6,000.00	\$369.00	\$3,690.00	\$400.00	\$4,000.00
53w 54w	5 4		(833) New Meter Box (834) Fire Hydrant	\$325.00 \$4,500.00	\$1,625.00 \$18,000.00	\$100.00 \$4,200.00	\$500.00 \$16,800.00	\$300.00 \$4,000.00	\$1,500.00 \$16,000.00	\$137.00 \$3,948.00	\$685.00 \$15,792.00	\$200.00 \$3,850.00	\$1,000.00 \$15,400.00
55w	2.5		(836) Pipe Fittings, All Sizes & Types	\$4,500.00	\$7,250.00	\$4,200.00	\$15,750.00	\$4,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$6,509.00	\$15,792.00 \$16,272.50	\$3,850.00	\$15,400.00
56w	5	EA	(840) 6" Water Tie-Ins	\$1,600.00	\$8,000.00	\$750.00	\$3,750.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,803.00	\$9,015.00	\$4,000.00	\$20,000.00
57w 58w	2	EA EA	(840) 8" Water Tie-Ins (840) 12" Water Tie-Ins	\$2,500.00 \$2,500.00	\$10,000.00 \$5,000.00	\$1,000.00 \$1,500.00	\$4,000.00 \$3,000.00	\$1,000.00 \$2,000.00	\$4,000.00 \$4,000.00	\$1,865.00 \$3,563.00	\$7,460.00 \$7,126.00	\$4,500.00 \$5,000.00	\$18,000.00 \$10,000.00
59w	1	EA	(840) 16" Water Tie-Ins	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$4,967.00	\$4,967.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00
	5	EA	(841) Hydrostatic Testing	\$1,200.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,102.00	\$5,510.00	\$250.00	\$1,250.00
60w 61w	4	EA	(844) 2" Blow-off, Temporary	\$1,200.00	\$4,800.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$1,019.00	\$4,076.00	\$1,800.00	\$7,200.00

	by EHS B-12-006-DD	Contract No.:	C-12-013-DD	-	i	ચ						ပ	
Sonei	B-12-000-DD		TONIO WATER SYSTEM	San Antonio Constructors 11d.	, <u>o</u> o	Pronto Sandblasting & Coating Oilfield Services, Co., Inc.	55			Ella S.A. Contracting L.P.	- 4	Oro Mex Construction Co., Inc. 2801 Prairie Creek Rd.	54
				OTS	P.O. Box 682008 San Antonio, TX 78268	& Coating	9456 South Presa in Antonio, TX 78223	Ų	P.O. Box 129 Comfort, TX 78013	J 7	825	S. S.	786
		P. O. BOX 2	449 NIO, TEXAS 78298-2449	l c	X X 7	30	X 77	J3 Company LLC	23 780 780	ctin S	Z 12	ion	X
			ON OF BIDS	l fa	8 E	ing	₽£	any	××	ıtraç	ξĘ		ls, 1
PR ()	POSAL:		& Sewer Construction Contract,	ු පි	30x oinio	lasti	9456 Sout	ždu W	<u>я</u> . Г	Con	oin	nstr	noal
I KO		Package IV	e sewer construction contract,	ļ .i	O. I.	ldbi	56 vuto	Ŝ	O.C.	A 4	r nto	Co.	S S
			004 8-12 5504	l s	P.G	nto Sand	94 u	13	Col	.S. 2.	S E	lex 801	anite
TIME	. 0-	10:00 A.M.	004 & 12-5504	[S ₂	oti Oili	Sa			Ella	Sa	2 %	Gra
				8		Pro						Ö	
DAT		February 10,	2012				I		I		I		
No.		Unit of Issue	Description	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
63w	1	EA	(846) 1" Air Release Valve	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,446.00	\$1,446.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
64w	20	LF	(856) 18" Steel Casing (Open-Cut)	\$90.00	\$1,800.00	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$90.00	\$1,800.00	\$86.60	\$1,732.00	\$170.00	\$3,400.00
65w	20	LF	(856) 24" Steel Casing (Open Cut)	\$90.00	\$1,800.00	\$70.00	\$1,400.00	\$200.00	\$4,000.00	\$102.00	\$2,040.00	\$110.00	\$2,200.00
			(856) Jack, Boring and Tunneling 24" Casing										
66w	20	LF	(0'-10' Depths)	\$425.00	\$8,500.00	\$400.00	\$8,000.00	\$400.00	\$8,000.00	\$502.30	\$10,046.00	\$240.00	\$4,800.00
0011	20		(856) Jack, Boring and Tunneling 24" Casing	Ų 125.00	40,200.00	\$ 100.00	\$0,000.00	\$100.00	\$0,000.00	4502.50	\$10,010.00	\$210.00	\$ 1,000.00
67w	20	LF	(>10' Depths)	\$450.00	\$9,000.00	\$500.00	\$10,000.00	\$500.00	\$10,000.00	\$555.00	\$11,100.00	\$240.00	\$4,800.00
68w	20	LF	(856) 6" Carrier Pipe	\$45.00	\$900.00	\$20.00	\$400.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$36.00	\$720.00	\$48.00	\$960.00
69w 70w	20 20	LF LF	(856) 8" Carrier Pipe (856) 12" Carrier Pipe	\$45.00 \$65.00	\$900.00 \$1,300.00	\$25.00 \$35.00	\$500.00 \$700.00	\$100.00 \$150.00	\$2,000.00 \$3,000.00	\$40.10 \$55.10	\$802.00 \$1,102.00	\$50.00 \$65.00	\$1,000.00 \$1,300.00
70w	20	LF LF	(856) 12" Carrier Pipe (856) 16" Carrier Pipe	\$65.00 \$70.00	\$1,300.00 \$1,400.00	\$35.00 \$50.00	\$700.00	\$150.00 \$200.00	\$3,000.00 \$4,000.00	\$55.10 \$88.80	\$1,102.00 \$1,776.00	\$65.00 \$80.00	\$1,300.00 \$1,600.00
,,,,,,	20		(3000) Removal, Transportation and Disposal	\$70.00	ψ1, 100.00	950.00	\$2,000.00	\$200.00	Ç 1,000.00	φοσ.σο	ψ1,770.00	\$00.00	\$1,500.00
72w	200	LF	of Various sizes of A.C. Pipe	\$15.00	\$3,000.00	\$20.00	\$4,000.00	\$60.00	\$12,000.00	\$46.50	\$9,300.00	\$75.00	\$15,000.00
										l]	
SU	B-TOTAL "	'A" BID AM	OUNT FOR GENERAL WATER BID ITEMS		\$410,386.00		\$389,116.00		\$462,396.00		\$533,993.80		\$575,321.00
					, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		, . ,		,		
-						 							
												1	
l													
			ems: Job# 12-5504										
1s	80	LF	(103) Remove Concrete Curb	\$10.00	\$800.00	\$2.00	\$160.00	\$7.00	\$560.00	\$16.50	\$1,320.00	\$25.00	\$2,000.00
2s 3s	80 30	SF SF	(103) Remove Sidewalks & Driveways (103) Remove Miscellaneous Concrete	\$10.00 \$10.00	\$800.00 \$300.00	\$3.00 \$5.00	\$240.00 \$150.00	\$4.00 \$5.00	\$320.00 \$150.00	\$16.50 \$16.50	\$1,320.00 \$495.00	\$10.00 \$15.00	\$800.00 \$450.00
38	30	эг	(103) Remove Wiscenaneous Concrete	\$10.00	\$300.00	\$5.00	\$130.00	\$3.00	\$130.00	\$10.50	\$493.00	\$13.00	\$430.00
			(205) Hot Mix Asphaltic Pavement - Type D										
4s	1,615	SY	(2" Compacted Depth)	\$12.00	\$19,380.00	\$18.00	\$29,070.00	\$12.00	\$19,380.00	\$33.60	\$54,264.00	\$18.00	\$29,070.00
			200 A 1 A T A 1 D 400 G										
5s	1,269	SY	(206) Asphalt Treated Base (10" Compacted Depth)	\$40.00	\$50,760.00	\$65.00	\$82,485.00	\$60.00	\$76,140.00	\$80.10	\$101,646.90	\$70.00	\$88,830.00
38	1,209	31	* '	\$40.00	\$30,700.00	\$05.00	\$62,463.00	300.00	\$70,140.00	\$80.10	\$101,040.90	\$70.00	\$88,830.00
6s	20	SY	(208) Salvaging, Hauling, and Stockpiling Reclaimable Asphaltic pavement (2")	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$20.00	\$400.00	\$196.90	\$3,938.00	\$25.00	\$500.00
7s	20	CY	(413) Flowable Fill	\$120.00	\$2,400.00	\$120.00	\$2,400.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$120.00	\$2,400.00	\$120.00	\$2,400.00
7.5	20		(500) Concrete Curb, Gutter, and Concrete	ψ120.00	\$2,100.00	\$120.00	\$2,100.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$120.00	\$2,100.00	Q120.00	\$2,100.00
8s	80	LF	Curb and Gutter	\$10.00	\$800.00	\$20.00	\$1,600.00	\$20.00	\$1,600.00	\$111.50	\$8,920.00	\$25.00	\$2,000.00
9s	26	SY	(502) Concrete Sidewalks	\$40.00	\$1,040.00	\$70.00	\$1,820.00	\$60.00	\$1,560.00	\$114.00	\$2,964.00	\$48.00	\$1,248.00
10s 11s	10		(502) Concrete Wheelchair Ramp (503) Portland Cement Concrete Driveway	\$70.00 \$55.00	\$700.00 \$880.00		\$1,000.00 \$1,232.00	\$80.00 \$70.00			\$1,969.00		\$1,000.00
11s 12s	16 5	SY SY	(505) Concrete Riprap (5" Thick)	\$55.00 \$70.00	\$880.00 \$350.00	\$77.00 \$100.00	\$1,232.00 \$500.00	\$70.00 \$70.00	\$1,120.00 \$350.00	\$120.70 \$242.80	\$1,931.20 \$1,214.00	\$75.00 \$72.00	\$1,200.00 \$360.00
123		51	(506) Concrete Retaining Walls - Combination	φ/0.00	\$330.00	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$70.00	\$330.00	9272.00	ψ1,217.00	\$12.00	φ300.00
13s	5	CY	Туре	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$150.00	\$750.00	\$800.00	\$4,000.00	\$721.80	\$3,609.00	\$800.00	\$4,000.00
			(511) Replacing with Hot Mix Asphaltic							l	<u> </u>]	
			Concrete Pavement - Type B (3" Compacted		_			_					
14s	20	SY	Depth)	\$25.00	\$500.00	\$20.00	\$400.00	\$40.00	\$800.00	\$45.90	\$918.00		\$1,360.00
15s 16s	10 20	CY SY	(515) Topsoil (516) Bermuda Sodding	\$50.00 \$20.00	\$500.00 \$400.00	\$25.00 \$6.00	\$250.00 \$120.00	\$40.00 \$8.00	\$400.00 \$160.00	\$28.70 \$6.00	\$287.00 \$120.00	\$30.00 \$20.00	\$300.00 \$400.00
17s	20	SY	(516) St. Augustine Sodding	\$20.00	\$400.00	\$6.00	\$120.00	\$8.00	\$160.00	\$6.90	\$120.00	\$20.00	\$400.00
18s	3,120	LF	(550) Trench Protection	\$2.00	\$6,240.00	\$1.00	\$3,120.00	\$10.00	\$31,200.00	\$6.00	\$18,720.00	\$3.50	\$10,920.00
			(848) 6" PVC Gravity Sanitary Sewer Pipe										
			(SDR 26-3034, 115 psi or SDR 26-2241, 160										****
19s	100	LF	psi), (0'-10' Cut) (848) 8" PVC Gravity Sanitary Sewer Pipe	\$40.00	\$4,000.00	\$30.00	\$3,000.00	\$40.00	\$4,000.00	\$29.50	\$2,950.00	\$48.00	\$4,800.00
			(SDR 26-3034, 115 psi or SDR 26-2241, 160									1	
20s	1,600	LF	psi), (0'-10' Cut)	\$45.00	\$72,000.00	\$39.00	\$62,400.00	\$50.00	\$80,000.00	\$32.20	\$51,520.00	\$50.00	\$80,000.00
	,		(848) 8" PVC Gravity Sanitary Sewer Pipe		,	727.00	,	72.30		71.230	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	7	,
			(SDR 26-3034, 115 psi or SDR 26-2241, 160										
21s	280	LF	psi), (10'-14' Cut)	\$48.00	\$13,440.00	\$48.00	\$13,440.00	\$55.00	\$15,400.00	\$36.20	\$10,136.00	\$62.00	\$17,360.00
			(848) 8" PVC Gravity Sanitary Sewer Pipe (SDR 26-3034, 115 psi or SDR 26-2241, 160									1	
22s	200	LF	(SDR 26-3034, 115 psi or SDR 26-2241, 160 psi), (14'-22' Cut)	\$52.00	\$10,400.00	\$56.00	\$11,200.00	\$70.00	\$14,000.00	\$48.10	\$9,620.00	\$100.00	\$20,000.00
	200	<u> </u>	(848) 10" PVC Gravity Sanitary Sewer Pipe	Ç32.00	\$25,700.00	\$50.00	ψ.1,200.00	\$70.00	ψ. 1,000.00	φ+0.10	ψ>,020.00	\$100.00	\$20,000.00
			(SDR 26-3034, 115 psi or SDR 26-2241, 160									1	
23s	100	LF	psi), (0'-10' Cut)	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$22.00	\$2,200.00	\$40.00	\$4,000.00	\$35.80	\$3,580.00	\$65.00	\$6,500.00
1			(848) 10" PVC Gravity Sanitary Sewer Pipe									1	
24-	120	LF	(SDR 26-3034, 115 psi or SDR 26-2241, 160 psi), (10'-14' Cut)	\$55.00	\$6,600.00	\$22.00	\$2.640.00	\$60.00	\$7,200,00	\$39.80	\$4.776.00	\$80.00	\$9,600.00
24s	120	Lf	(848) 10" PVC Gravity Sanitary Sewer Pipe	\$55.00	\$0,000.00	\$22.00	\$2,640.00	\$60.00	\$7,200.00	\$39.80	\$4,776.00	\$80.00	\$9,000.00
1			(SDR 26-3034, 115 psi or SDR 26-2241, 160									1	
25s	200	LF	psi), (14'-22' Cut)	\$65.00	\$13,000.00	\$61.00	\$12,200.00	\$80.00	\$16,000.00	\$51.70	\$10,340.00	\$110.00	\$22,000.00
_			(848) 12" PVC Gravity Sanitary Sewer Pipe										
2.	200	1.5	(SDR 26-3034, 115 psi or SDR 26-2241, 160	6000	612.000.00	607.00	65 200 00	650.00	610,000,00	640.10	#0.000.00	670.00	614 000 00
26s	200	LF	psi), (0'-10' Cut)	\$60.00	\$12,000.00	\$26.00	\$5,200.00	\$50.00	\$10,000.00	\$40.10	\$8,020.00	\$70.00	\$14,000.00

	d by EHS			<u> </u>		- જ							
Solicit	t B-12-006-DD	D Contract No.: C-12-013-DD SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM		~ Ltd		e :				ھ ۔		Inc 54	
		SAN AN	IONIO WATER SYSTEM	268		oati ., In a 1223		τ, κ		Ella S.A. Contracting L.P. 10536 FM 1560 North San Antonio, TX 78254		Co., Iı k Rd. 78654	
		P. O. BOX 2		cto	008 78		Co. Co		LC 801		78	Qro Mex Construction Co., Inc. 2801 Prairie Creek Rd. Granite Shoals, TX 78654	
		SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS 2012 Water & Sewer Construction Contract,		Antonio Constructors, Ltd. P.O. Box 682008 San Antonio, TX 78268		to Sandblasting & Coating Oilfield Services, Co., Inc. 9456 South Presa San Antonio, TX 78223		l vi	X X	ract	R X		
								J3 Company LLC P.O. Box 129 Comfort, TX 78013		ont	i, oi	stru rie t	
PROF	POSAL:									F. C. Comp.		ons Shc	
		Package IV		Į ū	O. A	and and	An An	3 C P.0		3.A. 336 An		X C I P ite (
		Job #'s 12-5004 & 12-5504		San Antonio P.O. E San Anto				r ŏ		105 San		Me; 280 ranj	
TIME	E &	10:00 A.M.		a	3	Pronto	01			□□∞		oz.	
DATI	E-	February 10	2012	~	1	Ą.	!						
	Estimate	Unit of	, 2012										
No.	Qty	Issue	Description	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
			(848) 12" PVC Gravity Sanitary Sewer Pipe										
			(SDR 26-3034, 115 psi or SDR 26-2241, 160										
27s	120	LF	psi), (10'-14' Cut)	\$67.00	\$8,040.00	\$56.00	\$6,720.00	\$70.00	\$8,400.00	\$44.10	\$5,292.00	\$90.00	\$10,800.00
			(848) 16" PVC Gravity Sanitary Sewer Pipe (SDR 26-3034, 115 psi or SDR 26-2241, 160										
28s	100	LF	psi), (0'-10' Cut)	\$75.00	\$7,500.00	\$36.00	\$3,600.00	\$60.00	\$6,000.00	\$72.30	\$7,230.00	\$95.00	\$9,500.00
			(848) 16" PVC Gravity Sanitary Sewer Pipe	7.2.30	7.,20000	722.00	72,222.00	755,00	70,000	7.2.50	7.,223.00	7,2,00	,
			(SDR 26-3034, 115 psi or SDR 26-2241, 160			1							
29s	100	LF	psi), (10'-14' Cut)	\$85.00	\$8,500.00	\$70.00	\$7,000.00	\$80.00	\$8,000.00	\$81.20	\$8,120.00	\$110.00	\$11,000.00
30s 31s	1	EA EA	(850) Sanitary Sewer Manhole Structure (850) Sanitary Sewer Doghouse Manhole	\$6,000.00 \$5,000.00	\$6,000.00 \$5,000.00	\$5,000.00 \$5,000.00	\$5,000.00 \$5,000.00	\$6,000.00 \$5,000.00	\$6,000.00 \$5,000.00	\$6,398.00 \$3,567.00	\$6,398.00 \$3,567.00	\$15,000.00 \$7,000.00	\$15,000.00 \$7,000.00
318	1	EA	(851) Adjust Existing Manhole (Watertight	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,307.00	\$3,367.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00
32s	4	EA	Ring and Cover)	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$100.00	\$400.00	\$3,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$2,201.00	\$8,804.00	\$7,000.00	\$28,000.00
33s	12	EA	(852) Sanitary Sewer Manhole (0'-6')	\$4,800.00	\$57,600.00	\$3,500.00	\$42,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$48,000.00	\$2,779.00	\$33,348.00	\$4,350.00	\$52,200.00
34s	4	EA	(852) Sanitary Sewer Drop Manhole (0'-6')	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$3,776.00	\$15,104.00	\$7,500.00	\$30,000.00
35s	12	VF	(852) Extra Depth Manholes (>6')	\$120.00	\$1,440.00	\$140.00	\$1,680.00	\$500.00	\$6,000.00	\$262.00	\$3,144.00	\$300.00	\$3,600.00
36s	1,000	LF	(854) Sanitary Sewer Laterals	\$25.00	\$25,000.00	\$28.00	\$28,000.00	\$40.00	\$40,000.00	\$29.00	\$29,000.00	\$65.00	\$65,000.00
37s 38s	40	EA EA	(854) One-Way Sanitary Sewer Clean-out (855) Reconstruction of Existing Manhole	\$450.00 \$2,500.00	\$18,000.00 \$5,000.00	\$220.00 \$2,100.00	\$8,800.00 \$4,200.00	\$300.00 \$4,000.00	\$12,000.00 \$8,000.00	\$410.00 \$3,924.00	\$16,400.00 \$7,848.00	\$550.00 \$6,000.00	\$22,000.00 \$12,000.00
39s	40	LF	(856) 18" Steel Casing (Open-Cut)	\$60.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,100.00	\$1,200.00	\$90.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,924.00	\$3,464.00	\$170.00	\$6,800.00
40s	40	LF	(856) 24" Steel Casing (Open Cut)	\$90.00	\$3,600.00	\$80.00	\$3,200.00	\$200.00	\$8,000.00	\$102.00	\$4,080.00	\$230.00	\$9,200.00
			(856) Jack, Boring and Tunneling 24" Casing										
41s	20	LF	(0-10' Depths)	\$450.00	\$9,000.00	\$500.00	\$10,000.00	\$400.00	\$8,000.00	\$502.30	\$10,046.00	\$300.00	\$6,000.00
42	20		(856) Jack, Boring and Tunneling 24" Casing	6450.00	60,000,00	#c00.00	612 000 00	6500.00	610,000,00	6555.00	611 100 00	6250.00	#7 000 00
42s 43s	20 40	LF LF	(>10' Depths) (856) 8" Carrier Pipe	\$450.00 \$65.00	\$9,000.00 \$2,600.00	\$600.00 \$24.00	\$12,000.00 \$960.00	\$500.00 \$80.00	\$10,000.00 \$3,200.00	\$555.00 \$36.80	\$11,100.00 \$1,472.00	\$350.00 \$60.00	\$7,000.00 \$2,400.00
44s	40	LF	(856) 12" Carrier Pipe	\$75.00	\$3,000.00	\$25.00	\$1,000.00	\$100.00	\$4,000.00	\$45.50	\$1,820.00	\$75.00	\$3,000.00
			(858) Concrete Encasement, Cradles, Saddles	7.0.00	40,000	7-0.00	7.,,,,,,,,,,	,,,,,,,,	7 1,000.00	7.0.00	71,02000	7.000	70,000
45s	16	CY	and Collars	\$120.00	\$1,920.00	\$90.00	\$1,440.00	\$200.00	\$3,200.00	\$162.00	\$2,592.00	\$800.00	\$12,800.00
46s	10	VF	(860) Vertical Stacks	\$120.00	\$1,200.00	\$3.00	\$30.00	\$90.00	\$900.00	\$38.20	\$382.00	\$65.00	\$650.00
47-	400	I.E.	(862) Abandonment of Sanitary Sewer Main	612.00	\$4,800.00	67.00	62 900 00	\$20.00	60,000,00	\$25.00	¢10,000,00	640.00	616,000,00
47s	400	LF	(12" or greater) (864) Bypass Pumping (8"-12") per each work	\$12.00	\$4,800.00	\$7.00	\$2,800.00	\$20.00	\$8,000.00	\$25.00	\$10,000.00	\$40.00	\$16,000.00
48s	4	EA	order	\$4,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$6,184.00	\$24,736.00	\$15,000.00	\$60,000.00
			(866) Pre Sewer Main Television Inspection										
49s	400	LF	(8"-12")	\$3.00	\$1,200.00	\$3.00	\$1,200.00	\$4.00	\$1,600.00	\$4.60	\$1,840.00	\$4.00	\$1,600.00
	2.120		(866) Post Sewer Main Television Inspection	62.00	00.250.00	62.00	00.250.00		00.250.00	***	00.250.00	* 4.00	612 400 00
50s	3,120	LF	(8"-12")	\$3.00	\$9,360.00	\$3.00	\$9,360.00	\$3.00	\$9,360.00	\$3.00	\$9,360.00	\$4.00	\$12,480.00
s	SUB-TOAL	"B" BID AN	MOUNT FOR GENERAL SANITARY SEWER										
			BID ITEMS		\$460,350.00		\$426,287.00		\$542,960.00		\$532,263.10		\$725,528.00
Т 6	e - Ct1	D: J T4											
rafi	fic Control	Dia Hems	(530) Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling	 		 						 	
			(includes general/alley projects water and										
_1	24	MO	sewer work per work order), per month	\$3,000.00	\$72,000.00	\$5,400.00	\$129,600.00	\$4,000.00	\$96,000.00	\$1,640.00	\$39,360.00	\$4,000.00	\$96,000.00
			Total Did Amount in-Luding Addingt 44		\$0.43 737 00	1	\$0.45,002,00		¢1 101 257 00		¢1 105 (1(00		\$1.207.040.00
\vdash	I		Total Bid Amount including Addendum #1	 	\$942,736.00	 	\$945,003.00		\$1,101,356.00		\$1,105,616.90	 	\$1,396,849.00
CAL	CALENDAR DAYS TO COMPLETE				730		730		730		730	l	730
					[1]		[2]		[3]		[4]		[5]